G L E N A I R  •  J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 0  •  V O L U M E  2 4  •  N U M B E R  1
32 QwikConnect • January 2020 QwikConnect • January 2020
GLENAIR
January 2020 QwikConnect January 2020
GLENAIR
Plug-and-play EUD/USB
peripheral data exchange
device for STAR-PAN Systems

communications and
situational awareness
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808 -054 -36
STAR-PAN Series
STAR-PAN Light bifurcated cable
808-054 = battery plug and RADIO plug ends
808-058 = battery plug and PAN receptacle ends
Length Designator In inches
Omit for default length of 24.00"
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Conditions
Storage Temperature -40°C to +80°C
Operating Temperature -32°C to +49°C
Operation Altitude 9754m
Storage Altitude 15240m
Water Immersion, Mated MIL-STD-810, Method 512, 1m for 1 hr.; IP67 rated dust / water resistant
Host & Pan
Battery Voltage 10.0V to 20.0V, 14.8V typical
Battery Supply Current 3.5A Maximum per individual port
Battery Supply Total Current 5A total system
5VUSB Supply Voltage 4.75V to 5.1 V, 4.90V typical
5VUSB Supply Current 3A Maximum per individual port
USB +/USB - -0.5V to +3.5V
Radio Port
Battery Voltage 10.0V to 20.0V, 14.8V typical. Highest priority for power management
Battery Supply Current 5A maximum per individual port
+5V Back Up Supply Current 1.2A typical, 3A max, based on radio supply, radio 1 primary
+5V Back Up Supply Current .5A per port
USB +/USB - -0.5V to +3.5V
Battery Port
Battery Input Voltage 10V to 20V
Battery Supply Current 5A maximum system supply current
SMBus Data -0.5V to +3.5V, P5 only
(2.00)
P1
5V REGULATOR
IN TPE OVERMOLD
P2
P3
GLENAIR CONNECTOR
8070-1676-01ZNU6-6PY
PIN 2 IS FMLB
TYP. 2
GLENAIR CONNECTOR,
8070-1626-01ZNU6-6SY
TPE OVERMOLD
TYP. 4
SHRINK MARKER,
M23053/5 COVERED WITH
M23053/18 (CLEAR)
(PART NUMBER)
GLENAIR YYWW
    06324
(2.00)
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
12.00 INCHES (+1.00/-0.00)
(2.00)
P1
5V REGULATOR
IN TPE OVERMOLD
P3
GLENAIR CONNECTOR,
8070-1626-01ZNU6-6SY
TPE OVERMOLD
TYP. 4
SHRINK MARKER,
M23053/5 COVERED WITH
M23053/18 (CLEAR)
(PART NUMBER)
GLENAIR YYWW
    06324
(2.00)

communications and
situational awareness
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: TS2-004
Connectorized Hub STAR-PAN I power and data hub
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS (preliminary)
Operating Conditions
Storage Temperature -40°C to +80°C
Operating Temperature -32°C to +49°C
Operation Altitude 9754m
Storage Altitude 15240m
Water Immersion, Mated MIL-STD-810, Method 512, 1m for 1 hr.; IP67 rated dust / water resistant
Host & Pan
Battery Voltage 10.0V to 20.0V, 14.8V typical
Battery Supply Current 3.5A Maximum
5VUSB Supply Voltage 4.75V to 5.1 V, 4.90V typical
5VUSB Supply Current 2A Maximum
USB +/USB - -0.5V to +3.5V
Battery Port
Battery Input Voltage 10V to 20V
Battery Supply Current 5A maximum system supply current
SMBus Data -0.5V to +3.5V, P5 only
STAR-PAN I CAPABILITY DIAGRAM
	� 1 designated host/EUD port
	� 1 designated radio / peripheral port
	� 1 Battery port
MOLLE ATTACHMENT
Part No. TS2-004-MC
Hub supplied with MOLLE clip
attachment
Export of STAR-PAN™ USB Hub/Power Distribution systems is restricted and/or controlled by U.S. Department of Commerce Export Administration Regulations
STAR-PAN I PORT CONFIGURATION
EUD 1
RADIO 0
PAN 1
POWER 1
25© 2020 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions [QC]
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
STAR-PAN
™ HUBS
24 QwikConnect • January 2020
Mission �exibility is key in meeting the war�ghter’s ever-evolving duties in the �eld.
The STAR-PAN™ II USB data/power hub is designed for just the most core C4ISR
capabilities including End User Device (EUD) integration, radio comm support, video
downlink (Rover) as well as robust management of battery and auxiliary power sources.
Two versions are available: a pre-cabled hub assembly with integrated EUD and power
cables equipped with NATO STANAG 4695 standard connectors; and a connectorized
hub, ready for con�guration with customer-speci�ed cables and adapters.
STAR-PAN™ II
Integrated USB data/power
distribution hub for fast-moving
special operation forces and
small-squad team leaders
WARFIGHTER TOUGH
STAR-PAN™ II
808-194 / 808-057
2 port (expandable) power and data hub / cabled hub assembly
OVERVIEW
The Glenair STAR-PAN™ II Hub is
a lightweight, durable, compact
data and power distribution hub,
ruggedized for harsh environment
dismounted soldier applications.
STAR-PAN II provides a data backplane
for up to 3 USB devices with power
monitoring and management for
connected external peripherals, radio,
and the soldier’s EUD/Host. STAR-
PAN II is compatible with USB1.1,
USB2.0 (full and high-speed), and
SMBus protocols, and incorporates
dual power input ports for extended

Battery Supply Current 5A maximum system supply current
Battery Charge Current 3A
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-273
Connectorized Hub STAR-PAN IV 4-port power/data hub
(4.30)
(.62) (3.70)(.62)
(4.30)
(3.70)
KEY FEATURES/BENEFITS
� Battery Power and +5VBus power to up to 4 USB devices, 2 dedicated
Radio ports
� Robust fault mode protection circuitry for surge, reverse voltage, and
over current
� Embedded level 3 charge control circuitry for smart battery interface,
within a wide charge voltage range
� Compatible with DC power sources
� APS port for system power and main system battery charging on
extended missions
� Radio Port Vbus System Hold Up for extended mission time and weight
reduction
� Compatible Personal Area Network (PAN) pin configuration and Smart
battery interface
� Built-in SMBus to USB converter to USB host device
Export of STAR-PAN™ USB Hub/Power Distribution systems is restricted and/or controlled by U.S. Department of Commerce Export Administration Regulations
STAR-PAN IV PORT CONFIGURATION
EUD 1
RADIO 1
PAN 3
POWER 2
3130 © 2020 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions [QC]
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
© 2020 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions [QC]
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
STAR-PAN
™ HUBS
STAR-PAN
™ HUBS
JTAC-TOUGH™
STAR-PAN™ IV
808-273 4 port smart power / data hub system
Configuration diagram
JTAC-TOUGH™
STAR-PAN™ IV
808-273 4 port smart power / data hub system
Configuration diagram
GLENAIR STAR-PAN TECHNOLOGY ILLUSTRATED IN THIS CAPABILITY DIAGRAM
STAR-PAN Component Description Part Number
STAR-PAN IV Multiport USB and Power Distribution Hub 808-273
STAR-PAN General-Purpose Extension Cable 808-047
DAGR GPS/Navigation Cable 808-040
PRC 152A Radio Data Adapter 808-032
TacROVER-e ISR Receiver Cable 808-043
TacROVER-p SIR 2.0 ISR Receiver Cable 808-045
Tactical Net Rover ISR Receiver Cable 808-117
STERNA TNF Adapter Cable 808-212
Hand-Held Radio Battery Shoe 808-066
BA5590/BB2590 Battery Shoe 808-048
Radio Power Booster 808-063
AC/DC Power Adapter Cable 808-064
	� 1 designated host/EUD port
	� 1 designated radio peripheral port
	� 3 PAN receptacles for up to four peripherals
	� Battery and auxiliary power source input
	� Glenair power port management
	� Radio-supplied backup power
	� Smart battery charging  from auxiliary power
	� Up to 5A battery power per port, 5A system total
	� Up to 3A 5 Volt VBUS power per port, 5A system
total
STAR-PAN VI Hub
808-037
brazed-

Battery Supply Current 5A maximum system supply current
Battery Charge Current 3A
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-037
Connectorized Hub STAR-PAN VI 6-port power/data hub
(.64)
(4.50)
(4.20)(.64)
(4.50)
(4.20)
STAR-PAN VI PORT CONFIGURATION
EUD 1
RADIO 2
PAN 4
POWER 2
3534 © 2020 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions [QC]
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
© 2020 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions [QC]
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
STAR-PAN
™ HUBS
STAR-PAN
™ HUBS
JTAC-TOUGH™
STAR-PAN™ VI
808-037 6 port smart power and data system
Configuration diagram
JTAC-TOUGH™
STAR-PAN™ VI
808-037 6 port smart power and data system
Configuration diagram
GLENAIR STAR-PAN TECHNOLOGY ILLUSTRATED IN THIS CAPABILITY DIAGRAM
STAR-PAN Component Description Part Number
STAR-PAN VI Multiport USB and Power Distribution Hub 808-037
STAR-PAN General-Purpose Extension Cable 808-047
DAGR GPS/Navigation Cable 808-040
RT-1922 MicroLight SADL Radio Cable 808-044
PRC 152A Radio Data Adapter 808-032
TacROVER-e ISR Receiver Cable 808-043
TacROVER-p SIR 2.0 ISR Receiver Cable 808-045
Tactical Net Rover ISR Receiver Cable 808-117
PLRF 15C/25C Laser Range Finder Cable 808-049
USB 2.0 Adapter Cable 808-053
Hand-Held Radio Battery Shoe 808-066
BA5590/BB2590 Battery Shoe 808-048
Radio Power Booster 808-063
AC/DC Power Adapter Cable 808-064
	� Universal PAN compliant ports (up to six devices)
	� 1 designated host/EUD port
	� 2 designated radio peripheral ports
	� 4 PAN receptacles
for up to four peripherals
	� Battery and auxiliary power source input
	� Glenair power port management
	� Radio-supplied backup power
	� Smart battery charging  from auxiliary power
	� Up to 5A battery power per port, 5A system total
	� Up to 3A 5 Volt VBUS power per port, 5A system
total
STAR-PAN VI Hub
808-037
brazed-
construction
enclosure with IP67
sealed ports
STAR-PAN VI CAPABILITY DIAGRAM
GLENAIR, INC.
1211 AIR WAY
GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497
TEL: 818-247-6000
FAX: 818-500-9912
E-MAIL: sales@glenair.com